BEST MEN@
Stop the Silence. Prevent the Violence. b i g

Evaluation Form
January 28, 2016 &W

McKinley Technology High School

Your opinion is important to the Best Friends Foundation.
Check the box that describes you... Please check the box that describes you ....

[0 Student 138 [ Parent (1 Teacher [ Guest [ Boy 0 Girl

On a scale of one to five (five being the highest), how would you rate the SSPV seminar? Circle one.

©

NA 5 4%
1 2 3 75% 4 56 40% 570 51%
Not Worthwhile A little worthwhile Somewhat Worthwhile Worthwhile Very Worthwhile

What was your favorite part of the assembly?
Some students responded more than once.
142 responses
[1 Videos and Discussion 26 18% [ Book 1 1%
00 Dancing & “Drug Free Me” 44 31% 0 | liked all of it 53 37%
[1 Other: _"The Yellow Dress” play 18 13%

What best describes you?
Some students responded more than once.
144 responses
UJ 1 was bullied in the past 39 27% 0 | have bullied others 6 4%
UJ 1 am bullied now 2 1% [0 | am a bystander to bullying 54 38%
[ Other: 43 30%

Have you experienced?
Some students responded more than once.
Some students did not respond
80 responses
[1 Physical abuse 10 12% 0 IPV — Intimate Partner Violence1 1%
o Alcohol Abuse 3 4% [0 Sexual abuse 4 5%
[ Drug Abuse 8 10% [0 Comment: 54 68%

Did you find the activities in the SSPV Booklet helpful? Circle one.
NA 26 19%
1 221% 3 22 16% 4 36 26% 552 38%
Not Helpful A Little Helpful Somewhat Helpful Helpful Very Helpful
Does social media influence your mood or attitude? 73 53% T YES [0 NO 6547%
Do you believe that the culture in your school is positive? 121 88% 0 YES [1NO 17 12%
8. Would you help someone being bullied? 128 93% 0 YES [1NO 10 7%

Did SSPV cause you to think about your behavior? 98 71% O YES [1NO4029%




10. Do you need to change your behavior? 47 34% 0O YES [INO 91 66%

11. What about your behavior needs changing?

12. Where would you go if you needed help for abuse of others or yourself? 1. 2,

13. Do you know the Hotline number? 124 90% 0 YES [INO 14 10%
14. Did you know the number before today? 2921% 0O YES [INO 109 79%

Comments are appreciated:

Thank you!



